ORDER FORM 2025

MOULTON COLLEGE

PROFESSIONAL BAKERY COURSES

Unisex Clothing
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Scholar chefs jacket, p/c, press stud front
Embroidered College logo in purple & emerald
& students first and last name in black Tahoma
pr Scholar blue/white small check chef trousers
kelly green baseball cap

Embroidered College logo in purple & white
white straight top apron 28"x19" with pocket

pr white protective slip on shoes (CS395-W)

Equipment List
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25cm Victorinox cranked palette knife (KV372)
kitchen scissors (KM200)

set of double edged plain/fluted cutters, set of 7
pack (100) disposable piping bags (KA235)
12mm plain metal piping tube

12mm star metal piping tube

piping/icing tube cleaner

Part payment towards carriage and packing

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk [E]#,-
Username moustudent B

Online! r.csvord anbhess

Order

MOU

eaf 9.30

Sub-total

TOTAL

Russoms

m™mHmHmHMm ™

ar]

M ™ MmHhHHhm™h

£

14.25
4.95

14.95
4.50
4.10

18.60

29.25

90.60

21.26
4.97
6.57
9.09
4.76
4.76
2.45

4.50

148.96




